
Melissa Bordewin, AICP
Senior Transportation Planner

(720) 963-3570
Melissa.Bordewin@dot.gov

CFLHD

Lewis Grimm
Planning Team Leader

(703) 404-6289
Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov

EFLHD

Point of contact by FLH Division:

Roxanne Bash
Transportation Planner

(360) 619-7558
Roxanne.Bash@dot.gov

WFLHD

Elijah Henley
Transportation Planning Team Lead

(720) 963-3562
Elijah.Henley@dot.gov
Phone: (720) 963-3562

CFLHD

Susan Law 
Transportation Planning Team Lead

(360) 619-7840
Susan.Law@dot.gov

WFLHD

Federal Lands Planning Program (FLPP)
Contact Information

Scott Johnson
Director, Office of Program Development

Aung Gye
Transportation Planning Team Leader

(202) 366-2167
Aung.Gye@dot.gov 

Federal Lands Planning Program Team


